NO

234
119

99
29

13
96

174

Klubu vértéjums

Latvijas Cempionats motokrosa 2025
3. posms Aloja 28-29.06.2025

NAME
Camk Latgale
Denijs BOGDANOVS
Davis JASINSKIS
CrossMoto Racing Team
Karlis STRAUBERGS
Martins PUHALSKIS
F.F.F. Sporta klubs
Rihards Janis VANAGS
Kristaps SPURA
Gulbenes Moto
Mairis VASILENKO
Jana Vintera Moto Team Riga

783 Arturs VINTERS

183

Roberts VINTERS
JTSC ERINI

23 Jurgis MACS /Andris MACS

434

1
96

Kalsnava MB
Peteris KLAVINS /Atis VEREBS
Kristera Serga Motoklubs
Reinis BICANS
Kaspars LUBGANS /Oskars DUDENS
Latgales Enduro

141 Tamurs PALKOVSKIS

729
730
715
454

25
625

53

Marupes AMK Bierini
Daniils HOHLOVS
Leo VEINBERGS
Roberts VANAGS
Bruno GEITUS
Markuss PASKOVS
Peteris KRUMS
Edgars Aleksandrs KIBERMANIS

888 Jakovs TERTICNIS

725

Ernests KRUMS
MK Aloja

78 Andris CIRSS

390
57
79

Ralfs SALDABOLS
Marcis SILAJS
Marko DADZIS
MK ASB

22 Janis JEGOROVS /Peteris JEGOROVS
311 Gustavs FRICS

700

43

23
724

Rihards MINCINOFS
MK Livonija
Roberts LUSIS
Moto Klubs Austrumu zibens
Damirs HAIMINS
Rinalds ANCUPANS

CLASS

MX85
MX85

QAmatieri
QAmatieri

MX65
MX2

QAmatieri

MX85
MX65

BVAmatieri

BVAmatieri

QOpen
BVOpen

MX65

MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65
MX65

QVeterani
MX65

QAmatieri
QAmatieri

BVOpen
MX125
MX85

MX2

MX65
MX65

R1

57
17

90
48

69
47

31

83
49

58

16

93
74

33

59
64
71
90
36
67
44
26

5

62
23

100
37
10

84

61
51

R2 TOTAL BONUS Koef. 1,25
322
65 122 200
27 44
265
85 175
42 90
451,25
71 140 200
@ w  as
31
0 31
439
58 141 200
49 98
111
53 111
16
0 16
274
96 189
11 85
271
38 71 200
341
82 141 200
69 133
41 112
3 93
54 90
23 90
44 88
46 72
20 25
376
58 120
26 49 200
0
0 1
452
79 179
26 63
0 10 200
197,5
7 IS
320
59 120 200
64 115



722 Eriks ANCUPANS
Moto Mafia
782 Jekabs GAILIS
Motoklubs Ape
43 Everts Kriss RIKVEILIS
Motosports Racing Team

601 Mairis PUMPURS

69 Karlis NEIJA

3 Maris RUPEIKS /Kaspars LIEPINS

19 Raivo LAICANS

37 Gert KRESTINOV
511 Karlis KALEJS
773 Valters JURCENKO

41 Alans BERZINS
624 Dominiks SELIS
732 Ricards JURCENKO
755 Edvards JEKABSONS
792 Georgs FRIDRIHSONS
731 Ralfs SIKS
721 Magnuss MISINS

21 Rihards RUPEIKS /Roberts Klavs UZANS

MX Adazi
73 Ronalds TITOVS
450 Raivis LAIZANS
MX BAUSKA
313 Dominiks LEJNIEKS
MX SALDUS
181 Mariss RAKE
288 Aleksa MAURINA
79 Kaspars BALANDINS /Marcis KNUTS
535 Raivis ZIRUPS
Q Team Liepaja
7 Markuss AUGUSTOVSKIS
911 Matiss PALEVICS
64 Janis TILUGS
727 Peteris CERINS
545 Laurynas MIKALAUSKAS
71 Marcis KATINS
22 Viktors VASKIS
Rambas R
30 Gatis TABUNS /Edgars SKINDERSKIS
Rodeo MX
611 Markuss KOKINS
789 Rudolfs SPILA
161 Alberts KNAPSIS
57 Edvards BIDZANS
612 Joosep PARN
714 Tomass TILANS
221 Priit RATSEP
Saldus motoklubs
191 Erlandas MACKONIS
712 Rainers GRASIS
1 Uldis FREIBERGS
127 Karlis LIZANDERS
757 Toms DANKERTS

MX65

MX85

MX65

MX1
QOpen
BVOpen
MX125
MX1
MX2
MX65
MX65
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX85
MX65
MX85
BVAmatieri

MX65
MX65

MX2

QAmatieri
MX65
BVVeterani
QVeterani

QOpen
QOpen
QVeterani
MX65
QOpen
QAmatieri
QVeterani

BVAmatieri

MX2
MX65
MX125
MX1
MX2
MX65
MX1

MX1
MX85
MX1
QOpen
MX125

15

43

13

100
97
95

100
95
95
82
74
67
63
50
40
18
37

79
31

53

75
46
37
24

69
59
66
41
83
10

26

100
100
95
84
89
77
74

79
80
89
72
32

18 33
262
19 62 200
249
36 49 200
1209

100 197

100 195
95 195
95 190
89 184
90 172 200
74 148
62 129
54 117
38 88
31 71
33 51
12 49
42 47
363
84 163 200
1 32
132,5
s a0 s
540
69 144
51 97 200
26 63
12 36
563
65 134
73 132
54 120
56 97 200
1 84
15 25
0 0
47
21 47
1220
97 197 200
100 195
o G
79 168
77 154
79 153
979
o I
85 165 200
74 163
79 151

58 90



38 Daniels MOCKEVICS
153 Edgars BALANDINS/Toms VANADZINS
Saules sporta klubs (SSK)
91 Maris ZUBKOVS /Arturs LIEPINS
626 Lukass UDRIS
V.S. Riga Racing
751 Martins CIRULIS
771 Patriks CIRULIS
Viking Trial
151 Agnis ALKSNIS
VV Moto Racing Team
71 Rudolfs KRUMINS
701 Marius ADOMAITIS
953 Hugo HEINRIHSONS
167 Jurgis KOSSOVICS
747 Augusts Valdis REISULIS

MX2
BVAmatieri

BVAmatieri
MX85

MX85
MX85

MX85

MX125
MX2
MX125
MX85
MX85

42
21

63

97
93

53

79
74
47
47
13

47 89
16 37
337
63 126
8 11 200
386
89 186 200
92 185
299
46 99 200
702,5
63 142

w2 ms

47 94
42 89 200
15 28



